The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EMED HACKS 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $220.86
2024-12-14 NANDOS LUTON txn_ 5wHVwwR -$37.22 $183.64
2024-12-14 TESCO STORES 2843 txn mAHpPPK -$9.27 $174.37
2024-12-14  BOOTS/0758,LUTON txn MNHeENm -$11.50 $162.87
2024-12-14  BOOTS/0758,LUTON txn MNHeENK -$12.79 $150.08
2024-12-15 CINEWORLD txn_gnHrv89 -$8.63 $141.45
2024-12-15  Uber txn_ yXHBPmN -$7.49 $133.96
2024-12-15 Cineworld txn wNH29Q4 -$32.84 $101.12
2024-12-15  UBER* EATS PENDING txn_GkH8dkg -$30.46 $70.66
2024-12-15 UBER * EATS PENDING txn SwHVwbp -$15.47 $55.19
2024-12-16  Uber txn BZHGRrg -$7.13 $48.06
2024-12-17  Uber txn_66Hyo8L -$6.54 $41.52
2024-12-17 UBER * EATS PENDING txn 0eHQ5Wz -$30.13 $11.39
2024-12-17 BURGER KING MAIN - 5125 txn QmHzrkx -$6.33 $5.06
2024-12-18 MCCAFE ADM txn EyHYVQ5 -$2.55 $2.51

WITHDRAWN: $218.35. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $2.51

eMed Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from eMed Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



